
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
74 
97 
48 
30 

27X 
77 
29 

161 
37 
32 

917 
15 

13X 
153 
986 

26 
112 

39 
331 

93 
417X 

810 
788 
246 
565 

Name 
Bryce Prince 
Ezra Beaubier 
Chad Lewin 
Ben Hodges 
Toby Khamsouk 
Travis Ellis 
Jack Bakken 
Sahar Zvik 
Dustin Coyner 
Keir Leonhardt 
Ricardo Vizcaino 
Matthew Testa 
David Price 
Terry Heard 
Daniel Velazco 
Fabrice Vilder 
Jaakko Tiistola 
Anibal Ivan Arias 
Pierre Simard 
Shelina Moreda 
Jeremy Taubman 
Ruben Soto 
Rich Ramirez 
Dexter Stuart 
Rayme Jelski 

Class 
R id e rz la w  C R A  G o ld  C u p  

R id e rz la w  C R A  G o ld  C u p  

R id e rz la w  C R A  G o ld  C u p  

R id e rz la w  C R A  G o ld  C u p  

R id e rz la w  C R A  G o ld  C u p  

Fo rm u la  4 0  H e av y w e ig h t  

R id e r z la w  C R A  G o ld  C u p  

R id e rz la w  C R A  G o ld  C u p  

R id e rz la w  C R A  G o ld  C u p  

Fo rm u la  4 0  H e av y w e ig h t  

E xp e r t  1 0 0 0  S u p e rs p o r t  

R id e r z la w  C R A  G o ld  C u p  

Fo rm u la  4 0  H e av y w e ig h t  

R id e r z la w  C R A  G o ld  C u p  

R id e rz la w  C R A  G o ld  C u p  

R id e rz la w  C R A  G o ld  C u p  

R id e rz la w  C R A  G o ld  C u p  

R id e rz la w  C R A  G o ld  C u p  

R id e rz la w  C R A  G o ld  C u p  

Ladies of CRA 

Fo rm u la  4 0  H e av y w e ig h t  

1000 GT 

Fo rm u la  4 0  H e av y w e ig h t  

F o rm u la  4 0  H e av y w e ig h t  

E xp e r t  1 0 0 0  S u p e rs p o r t  

Best Tm 
1:43.961 
1:45.035 
1:47.259 
1:48.575 
1:48.733 
1:48.769 
1:49.492 
1:50.482 
1:50.937 
1:51.502 
1:51.691 
1:52.568 
1:52.872 
1:52.873 
1:53.251 
1:54.802 
1:54.971 
1:55.573 
1:55.897 
1:56.312 
1:57.290 
1:57.508 
1:57.694 
2:03.632 
2:04.199 

Diff 

1.074 
3.298 
4.614 
4.772 
4.808 
5.531 
6.521 
6.976 
7.541 
7.730 
8.607 
8.911 
8.912 
9.290 

10.841 
11.010 
11.612 
11.936 
12.351 
13.329 
13.547 
13.733 
19.671 
20.238 

Best Speed 
92.804 
91.855 
89.950 
88.860 
88.731 
88.702 
88.116 
87.326 
86.968 
86.528 
86.381 
85.708 
85.477 
85.477 
85.191 
84.040 
83.917 
83.480 
83.246 
82.949 
82.258 
82.105 
81.975 
78.038 
77.682 

In Lap 
1 
2 
2 
1 
4 
3 
1 
3 
2 
4 
2 
1 
3 
3 
5 
2 
4 
3 
5 
2 
3 
4 
4 
5 
2 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/12/2022 11:26:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Marques Jackson 

Race Director:  Curtis Adams 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 1 

Qualifying  

1000 Expert 

Qualifying started at 11:09:15 

Button Willow Raceway 2.680 miles 

2/12/2022 12:15 


